P12000026641

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



700224471667

03/16/12--01025--015 **78.75

12 MAR 16 PM 12: 38
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALANSSEE FLORIDA

MP3/19/12

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Yachting Insider Inc	,	
(PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status
	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED
FROM: Moshe Youdovich		
	ne (Printed or typed)	
1914 Cordova Road	l Suit 183	
	Address	
Fort Lauderdale FL	33316	
City	/, State & Zip	
954 801-2662	Telephone number	
·	•	
mo@yachtinginside E-mail address: (to be us	r.com ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the corp	NAME boration shall be: Yachtin	a Inside	r Inc
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	y ii isiac	,
	Principal street address	Mailing add	ress, if different is:
19	914 Cordova Road Suite183		
<u>JE</u>	ort Lauderdale FL 33316		
			
ARTICLE III P	URPOSE ich the corporation is organized is:		-100 to
			20 2 1
Y acn	t Charter Se	rvices	是 为一
			TALLAHASSEE, FLORE
			20
ARTICLE IV S	CUADEC		T
The number of share			6 A. U
	10	_	A BEE
	<u>INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> c. Moshe Youdovich President		7
Address:	1600 SE 15 street	Address:	
	Ft Lauderdale FL 33316		
		_	
Name and Titl	e: Robert Patton Vice President		
Address:	5900 sw 21 Street	_ Address:	
	Plantation, FL 33317		
Name and Titl Address:	e:	Name and Title:	
Addicss.		Addition.	
		<u> </u>	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Flori	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	Moshe Youdovich	_	
Address:	1914 Cordova Road Suite 183 Fort Lauderdale FL 33316	_	
		-	
	INCORPORATOR		
Name:	ess of the Incorporator is: Moshe Youdovich	_	
Address:	1914 Cordova Road Suite 183	-	
	Fort Lauderdale FL 33316	-	
	l as registered agent to accept service of process		
this certificate, I am	famillar with and accept the appointment as reg	istered agent and agree to act	in this capacity
	1//		2-12-12
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		3-13-12 Date
I submit this docum	nent and diffirm that the facts slated herein are partment of State constitutes a third degree felong	true. I am aware that the fa	lse information submitted in a FS
uovument to the Dep	narimeni oj spaie considures a inira degree felonj	у из ргочшен јог из 8.01 /.133,	Z siji
,	1/h //		3-13-12
	Required Signature (Incorporator	<u></u>	Date
	// -		